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The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes to the product, release firmware updates, and update this manual at any
time. Visit www.segway.com or check the Segway-Ninebot app to download the latest user materials. You must install the app,
activate your KickScooter, and obtain the latest updates and safety instructions.

Le fabricant se réserve le droit d'apporter des modifications au produit, de publier des mises a jour du microprogramme et de
réviser ce manuel a tout moment. Visitez www.segway.com ou consultez I'application Segway-Ninebot pour télécharger les
derniers contenus utilisateur. Vous devez installer I'application, activer votre trottinette et obtenir les derniéres mises a jour et
consignes de sécurité.

El fabricante se reserva el derecho a realizar cambios en el producto, actualizaciones del firmware y modificaciones de este
manual en cualquier momento. Visita www.segway.com o revisa la app para descargar los materiales de usuario mas recientes.
Debes instalar la aplicaciéon Segway-Ninebot, activar tu KickScooter y obtener las actualizaciones e instrucciones de seguridad
mas recientes.
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The pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. The actual product may vary.

La photo est pour référence seulement. Veuillez vous référer au produit réel pour plus de détails.
La imagen es solo de referencia. Remitase al producto en si para ver méas detalles.
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Dashboard & Power Button

Speedometer o '-' ,-'

Bluetooth ©
Headlight O
Temperature Warning o

O Speed Mode

8 ¢ O Error Notification
O Battery Level

Power Button

Power Button: Press the button to turn on; press and hold the button for 3 seconds to turn off. When the KickScooter is on, press the button
to turn on/off the headlight and the rear light, and press twice to switch between the speed modes.

Speedometer: It displays the current speed of the scooter, as well as error codes

Speed Mode: There are three modes available. The top speed is as follows:

e

9.3 mph (15 km/h)
15.5 mph (25 km/h)
15.5 mph (25 km/h)

ECO (Energy-saving mode)

D (Standard mode)
S (Sport mode)

Error Notification: It indicates that the scooter has detected an error
Temperature Warning: It indicates that the battery temperature has reached 122°F (50°C) or is below 32°F (0°C).
* At this point, the vehicle cannot accelerate normally and may not be charged. Do not use until the temperature has
reverted to the normal range.
Bluetooth: It indicates that the scooter has been successfully connected to the mobile device
Battery Level: The total battery level equals 5 bars
* The battery power is very low when the first battery bar is red. Please charge your KickScooter immediately.

® Specifications

Name Ninebot KickScooter
Model D28U
Product Length x Width x Height Approx. 45 x 18.9 x 45.7 in (1143 x 480 x 1160 mm)
Folded: Length x Width x Height Approx. 45 x 18.9 x 19.5in (1143 x 480 x 495 mm)
Net Weight Approx. 34 Ibs (15.4 kg)
Payload 66-265 Ibs (30-120 kg)
Rider Recommended Age 14-60 years
Required Height 3'11"-6'6" (120-200 cm)
Max. Speed Approx. 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
Typical Rangel!! Approx. 17.4 miles (28 km)
Max. Slope Approx. 15%
Machine Traversable Terrain Asphalt/flat pavement; obstacles < 0.4 in (1cm); gaps < 1.2in (3cm)
Operating Temperature 14-104°F (-10-40°C)
Storage Temperature 14-122°F (-10-50°C)
IP Rating IPX5
Duration of Charging Approx. 5h
Nominal Voltage 36V=
Max. Charging Voltage 42V =
Charging Ambient Temperature 32-104°F (0-40°C)
Battery
Nominal Capacity 7650 mAh
Nominal Energy 275 Wh
Battery Managerment System ooygg—gﬁ:;‘g%gb?gt%rctt\cgncu‘t‘ over-current, over-discharge and
Motors Nominal Power 300W
Output Power 70 W
Charger Input Voltage 100-240 V~
Max. Output Voltage 42V =
Rated Output 41V=17A
Brake Light LED Rear Light
Features Speed Mode Energy-saving mode, Standard mode and Sport mode
) Tire Pressure 40-45 psi
Tire Tires 10-inch pneumatic tires

1] Typical Range: tested while riding under full power, 75 kg (165 Ibs) load, 25°C (77°F), at the speed of 16 km/h on average on pavement.
* Some of the factors that affect range include speed, number of starts and stops, ambient temperature, etc
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© Certifications

This product is certified to ANSI/CAN/UL-2272 by TUV Rheinland.

The battery complies with UN/DOT 38.3.

The battery complies with ANSI/CAN/UL-2271.

Federal Communications Commission (FCC) Compliance Statement for USA

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device
may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference
that may cause undesired operation.

Any Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's
authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of
the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential
installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference
to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to
try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

— Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

— Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

— Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.

— Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment
should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm between the radiator & your body.

Cet équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux radiations de la IC définies pour un environnement non
controlé. Cet équipement doit étre installé et utilisé a une distance minimale de 20 cm entre le radiateur et votre corps.
Industry Canada (IC) Compliance Statement for Canada

This device complies with Industry Canada license-exempt RSS standard (s). Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference, including
interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)

“Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence.
L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2)
|'utilisateur de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme si le brouillage est susceptible d'en
compromettre le fonctionnement."

Neither Segway Inc. nor Ninebot is responsible for any changes or modifications not expressly approved by Segway Inc.
or Ninebot. Such modifications could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

FCC ID: 2ALS8-KS0005
IC: 22636-KS0005
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Tableau de bord et Bouton marche ® Spécifications

Nom Ninebot KickScooter
Modéle D28U
X - .
Compteur de vitesse O 1111 Produit Longueur x Largeur x Hauteur Env. 45 x 18.9 x 45.7 po (1143 x 480 x 1160 mm)
'-' '-, Replié : Longueur x Largeur x Hauteur| Env.45x18.9 x 19.5 po (1143 x 480 x 495 mm)
P Poids net Env. 34 Ibs (15.4 kg)
Bluetooth © mI s O Mode de vitesse Charge utile 66-265 Ibs (30120 kg)
Phare avant O 0D Utilisateur Age recommandé 14-60 ans
Indicateur de température o 8 ¢ O Erreur Taille requise 3'11"-6'6" (120-200 cm)
- O Niveau de la batterie Vitesse maximale Env. 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
Autonomie typique ™ Env. 17.4 miles (28 km)
Bout h Inclinaison max. Env.15%
outon marche Parameétre s Terrain praticable Asphalte / chaussée plate ; obstacles <1cm ; trous <3cm
de 'appareil Température d'opération 14-104°F (-10-40°C)
Température d'entreposage 14-122°F (-10-50°C)
Indice IP IPX5
Durée de chargement Env.5h
Bouton marche : Appuyez brievement pour allumer. Appuyez sur le bouton pendant 3 secondes pour éteindre la trottinette. Lorsque I'appareil Tension nominale 36V =
est allumé, cliquez une fois pour allumer / éteindre le phare avant & feu arriere, double-cliquez pour modifier le mode de vitesse N
Max. Tension de charge A2V =

Compteur de vitesse : Indique la vitesse actuelle. Affiche également les codes d'erreur lorsque des problemes sont détectés -
Température ambiante de charge 32-104°F (0-40°C)

Mode marche : La vitesse maximale est de 5 km/h (3.1 mph) Batterie
D18E / D28E / D38E : Le phare avant et le feu arriere clignotent et ne peuvent pas étre éteints. Capacité nominale 7650 mAh
D28D / D38D: Le phare avant et le feu arriere sont toujours allumés et ne peuvent pas étre éteints. Energie nominale 275 Wh

Surchauffe, court-circuit, décharge excessive, surintensité et
protection de surintensité

* Comment activer dans I'application: appuyez sur le menu coulissant > Paramétres > Mode marche.

Mode de vitesse : trois modes sont disponibles. La vitesse maximale est la suivante: Systeme de gestion dela batterie

D28U Moteur Puissance nominale 0.3 kW, 300 W

ECO (mode économie d'énergie) 9.3 mph (15 km/h) Puissance de sortie 0.07 kW, 70 W

D (mode Standard) 15.5 mph (25 km/h) Chargeur Tension d'entrée 100-240 V~

S (mode Sport) 15.5 mph (25 km/h) Tension de sortie max 42V =
Erreur : L'icone de la clé indique que la trottinette a détecté une erreur. Sortie nominale AV=17A
Indicateur de température : L'icone du thermometre toujours allumée indique que la température de la batterie a atteint 55°C (131°F) ou est Feu de freinage Feu arriere a LED

. 5 00 o Fonctionnalités . ,,

inférieure a 0°C (32°F). o ) o . } Mode de vitesse mode économie d'énergie, mode Standard et mode Sport
* A ce stade, le véhicule ne peut pas accélérer normalement et ne peut pas étre chargé. Ne I'utilisez pas tant que la température n'est pas
revenue ala normale. Pneu Pression des pneus 40-45 psi
Bluetooth : L'icone indique que la trottinette a été connectée avec succes al'appareil mobile Les pneus Pneu pneumatique de 10 pouces
Niveau de la batterie : Le niveau total de la batterie équivaut a 5 barres. [1] Autonomie typique : testé en roulant avec une batterie pleine, une charge de 75 kg (165 Ibs), 25°C (77°F), a la vitesse de 16 km/h en moyenne sur la
* La puissance de la batterie est trés faible lorsque la premiére barre de batterie est rouge. Veuillez recharger votre trottinette immédiatement chausseée.

* Certains facteurs peuvent affecter I'autonomie comme: la vitesse, le nombre de démarrages et d'arréts, la température ambiante, etc
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© Certifications

Ce produit est certifié ANSI/ CAN / UL-2272.
La batterie est conforme a NU/DOT 38.3
La batterie est conforme a la norme ANSI/CAN/UL 2271.

Déclaration de conformité avec la Federal Communications Commission (FCC) pour les Etats-Unis

Cet appareil est conforme a la partie 15 des regles FCC. L'utilisation du produit est soumise aux deux conditions suivantes: (1)
Ce produit ne peut causer d'interférences nuisibles et (2) il doit pouvoir recevoir toute interférence, notamment toute
interférence susceptible de provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable.

Tout changement ou modification non expressément approuvé par la partie responsable de la conformité peut annuler le droit
de I'utilisateur a utiliser I'équipement.

NOTE

Cet équipement a été testé et jugé conforme aux limites d'un appareil numérique de classe B, conformément a la partie 15 des
Reégles de la FCC. Ces limites sont établies pour apporter une protection raisonnable contre les interférences nuisibles dans une
installation résidentielle. Cet équipement dégage, utilise et peut émettre des fréquences radio et s'il n'est pas installé et utilisé
conformément aux instructions, il peut interférer avec les communications radio. I n'y a toutefois aucune garantie que cette
interférence ne se produira pas dans une installation particuliere. Si cet équipement cause une interférence nuisible pour la
réception de la radio ou de la télévision, ce qui peut étre déterminé en éteignant et en allumant I'équipement, I'utilisateur est
encouragé a essayer de corriger l'interférence en prenant une ou plusieurs des mesures suivantes :

- Réorienter ou déplacer I'antenne réceptrice.

- Augmenter la séparation entre I'équipement et le récepteur.

- Brancher I'équipement sur une prise d'un circuit différent de celui auquel le récepteur est connecté.
- Demandez I'aide du distributeur oud’ un technicien radio/télé.

Cet équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux radiations de la IC définies pour un environnement non contrélé. Cet
équipement doit étre installé et utilisé a une distance minimale de 20 cm entre le radiateur et votre corps.

Déclaration de conformité a Industry Canada (IC) pour le Canada

Cet appareil est conforme aux normes RSS d'Industrie Canada exemptées de licence. L'utilisation du produit est soumise aux
deux conditions suivantes: (1) Ce produit ne peut causer d'interférences nuisibles et (2) il doit pouvoir recevoir toute
interférence, notamment toute interférence susceptible de provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable du produit

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence.

L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) I'utilisateur de

|'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le
fonctionnement.”

Ni Segway Inc. ni Ninebot ne sont responsables d'aucune altération ni modification non expressément approuvée par Segway
Inc. ou Ninebot. Ce type de modifications ou d'altération pourraient annuler I'autorisation de I'utilisateur de faire fonctionner le
produit.

FCC ID: 2ALS8-KS0005
IC: 22636-KS0005
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Botoén de encendido

Botoén de encendido: Pulsacion breve para encender. Mantenga presionado el botdn 3 segundos para apagar el patinete. Cuando el patinete

est4 encendido, una pulsacién para encender / apagar el faro delantero y luz trasera, dos pulsaciones para cambiar el modo de velocidad
Velocimetro: indica la velocidad actual. También muestra cédigos de error si se detectan averfas.

Modo caminar: La velocidad maxima es de 5 km/h (3,1 mph).

DI18E / D28E / D38E: El faro y la luz trasera parpadean y no se pueden apagar.

D28D / D38D: El faro y la luz trasera estan siempre encendidos y no se pueden apagar.

* Como habilitar en la aplicacion: toca el menti de diapositivas > Configuracién > Modo caminar

Modo de velocidad: hay tres modos disponibles. La velocidad maxima es:

N Modelo D28U

ECO (modo de ahorro energético) 9.3 mph (15 km/h)
D (modo estandar) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
S (modo deportivo) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)

Error: Elicono con forma de llave inglesa indica que el patinete ha detectado un error.

Indicador de temperatura: El icono de termdmetro siempre encendido indica que la temperatura de la baterfa ha alcanzado los 55°C
(131°F) o esta por debajo de 0°C (32°F).

* | legados a ese punto, el vehiculo no podrd acelerar con normalidad y podria no cargarse. No lo use hasta que la temperatura haya
regresado a valores normales

Bluetooth: El icono indica que el patinete se ha conectado al dispositivo mévil correctamente

Nivel de energia: El nivel total de la bateria es igual a 5 barras.

* La energia de la baterfa es muy baja cuando la primera barra de la bateria es roja. Cargue su KickScooter inmediatamente

n
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@ Especificaciones

_ Articulo Parametro

Nombre Ninebot KickScooter
Modelo D28U
Producto Largo x Ancho x Alto Aprox. 45 x 18.9 x 45.7 inch (1143 x 480 x 1160 mm)

Plegado: Largo x Ancho x Alto Aprox. 45 x 18.9 x 19.5 inch (1143 x 480 x 495 mm)
Peso neto Aprox. 34 Ibs (15.4kg)
Carga util 66-265 Ibs (30-120 kg)

Usuario Edad recomendada 14-60 afos

Altura necesaria 3'11"-6'6" (120-200 cm)
Velocidad méxima Aprox. 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
Autonomfa tipica ! Aprox. 17.4 miles (28 km)
Pendiente maxima Aprox. 15%

Parametros Terreno apropiado Asfalto/pavimento plano; obstéculos < 1cm; aberturas <3 cm

de Temperatura de operacion 14-104°F (-10-40°C)
lamaquina Temperatura de almacenamiento | 14-122°F (-10-50°C)
indice IP IPX5
Duracion de la carga Aprox.5h
Voltaje nominal 36V=
Voltaje de carga maximo A2V =
Bateria Temperatura ambiente de carga 32-104°F (0-40°C)
Capacidad nominal 7650 mAh
Energia nominal 275

Proteccién contra sobrecalentamiento, sobredescarga,

Sistema de gestion de la baterfa cortocircuito, sobrecorriente y sobrecarga

Motor Potencia nominal 0.3 kW, 300 W
Potencia de salida 0.07 kW, 70 W
Voltaje de entrada 100-240 V~
Cargador
Tensién de salida maxima 42V =
Salida nominal 41V=17A
c teristi luz de freno Luz LED trasera
aracteristicas Modo Velocidad modo de ahorro energético, modo estandar y modo deportivo
Presion de los neumaticos 40-45 psi
Rueda =
Llantas Neumético de 10 pulgadas

[1] Rango tipico: probado mientras se conduce con la bateria llena, 75 kg (165 Ibs) de carga, 25 ° C (77 ° F), a una velocidad de 16 km / h en promedio
sobre pavimento,
* Algunos de los factores que afectan el rango incluyen: velocidad, nimero de arranques y paradas, temperatura ambiente, etc

© Certificaciones

Este producto cumple con las normativas ANSI/CAN/UL-2272
La bateria es conforme con UN/DOT 38.3.
La bateria cumple con ANSI/CAN/UL-2271.

Declaracién de Conformidad de la Comisién Federal de Comunicaciones (FCC) de EE.UU

Este dispositivo es conforme con la seccidn 15 de las normas FCC. El funcionamiento estd sujeto a las siguientes dos
condiciones: (1) Este dispositivo no puede causar interferencias dafinas y (2) este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier
interferencia recibida, incluidas las interferencias que puedan provocarle un funcionamiento no deseado

Cualquier cambio o modificacién no aprobado expresamente por la parte responsable del cumplimiento podria anular la
autoridad del usuario para operar el equipo.

NOTA

Este equipo ha sido probado y cumple con los limites para un dispositivo digital de Clase B, de acuerdo con la seccién 15 de las
normas FCC. Estos Iimites estén disefiados para proporcionar una proteccién razonable contra interferencias perjudiciales en
una instalacion residencial. Este equipo genera, utiliza y puede irradiar energfa de radiofrecuenciay, si no se instala y utiliza de
acuerdo con las instrucciones, puede causar interferencias perjudiciales en las comunicaciones de radio. Sin embargo, no
existe garantia de que no puedan producirse interferencias en una instalacion en particular Si este equipo provoca
interferencias daninas a la recepcién de radio o television, que pueden determinarse encendiendo y apagando el aparato, se
aconseja al usuario que corrija la interferencia aplicando una o varias de las siguientes medidas:

— Reorientar o recolocar la antena receptora.

— Aumentar la separacion entre el equipo y el receptor.

— Conectar el equipo a un enchufe de un circuito distinto del que va conectado el receptor.
— Consultar al distribuidor o a un técnico de radio/TV con experiencia

Este equipo cumple los limites de exposicién de radiacion de la FCC establecidos para un entorno no controlado. Este equipo
debe instalarse y utilizarse con una distancia minima de 20 cm entre el radiador y su cuerpo.

Cumplimiento de Conformidad Industrial para Canada (IC)

Este dispositivo cumple con los esténdares RSS exentos de licencia de Industry Canada. El funcionamiento esté sujeto a las
siguientes dos condiciones: (1) este dispositivo no puede causar interferencias, y (2) este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier
interferencia, incluidas las interferencias que puedan causar un funcionamiento no deseado del dispositivo.

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence.

L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2)!'utilisateur de



I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le
fonctionnement.

Ni Segway Inc. ni Ninebot se hacen responsables de cambios o modificaciones no autorizados expresamente por Segway Inc.
o Ninebot. Tales modificaciones podrian invalidar el permiso del usuario para usar el equipo.

FCC ID: 2ALS8-KS0005
IC: 22636-KS0005
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CH+EE & M3 HE 0 Aty

e
o=z Ninebot KickScooter
== D28U
HEY 20| X 2 x 0| 9F 45 x 189 X 45.7 in (1143 X 480 X 1160 mm)
~ OISMY: 20| X = X 0| 2F 45 X 189 X 19.5in (1143 X 480 X 495 mm)
sedlo 1l = =2 2F 34 1bs (15.4 kg)
_n_ EERES 66-265 Ibs (30-120 kg)
- o 2tolc EEE] 14-60 Ml
=T mI s o A= 2 oTE= AF 311"-6'6" (120200 cm)
&|=2H0|E o D — - o
Q o Q=2 EAl Z|CH £ °F 155 mph (25 km/h)
2= 8o ¥ i e za of2l o 17.4 miles (28 km)
o ZICH, ZAT o 15%
J174| OHIH &3] X|¥ OPAZE/HESH BHE2; FOHE < 042X (1 cm); 2+ < 1.2 21| (3cm)
A HE b s RE 14-104° F (-10-40° Q)
2t e 14-122° F (-10-50° Q)
REE] IPX5
S AIZE 2f5h
g oy 36 V=
Z|0H, ST My 42V =
Tiel BE: MU 2% B F2UAIR. HES 3E SOt 20 ATEDL MYLICE MRS M S2USH0IS20IES HIHLE BLICK HiEs2) M FH 25 32-104° F (0-40° Q)
HES FH =5 A| ALIE RE ALO|Z MBHEIL|CH M= 488k 7650 mAh
S0 T =2 LIEFLICH £51 @20} 2X|E|H 28 BES BABILICH M2 D& A| HJ|B0| 28 IS EAELICH olx| 275 Wh
ANE RE: | IHX| REZ AL JFSEILICH 20 S5 ofeler Z4LICt: P T
B __=4 E) EERE] 300 W
ECO (Of|L4X| Hof mE) 9.3 mph (15 km/h) EERE 70 W
D (E= 2E) 15.5 mph (25 km/h) _ olzd XMt 100-240 V-~
S (AE= qC) 155 mph (25 km/h) bl IR oV —
A a8 AV=17A
@F HA|: AX| Of0|20] &4 HH UK HZ DES HAISLICE FENERENE LED =0 atol=
2 2k OIO|ZEA| MAIZ MM HIEIZ] 229t 55 ° CECF &Lt 0° C 0jgk Is T OILX| =of DT BZE OE Am= GC
* 0] Z2 MBO| FAXO| AFZ0| ZII6HHME MG 20He! £UBLICHL 220 A HQ|2 LH{Z TIDEX] AFZSHX| OHUAIR. Etojof 2712 40-45 psi
SREA B 01|22 ARE{T} RHIY TR0 MO HAELIUSS LIEHALICE E+0I0f EF0[0] HIE 10 SIx] 29 Efolo]
TE 47 & HiE2| BAIL 52t22 ZAELICH

5 C(77° F), ZE=200M B 16km/hel £E2.
H:

] I 2
Heloll B DIxl= 2elez= &5, 22 X X 85, FH 2L 50| USLICH

*
i
T
=
2

ST BHEL] 2H0] W2kl o biE 2] HRI0| DD S FAl ZRES STSIAIL.



2l

ol

£ HIZS TUV Rheinlandol 21l ANSI/CAN/UL-2272 Q15 HIQITE
£ BiEf2l= UN/DOT 38 3EE0l Z4ELICt
& HHEi2l= ANSI/CAN/UL-227 1 B0l Z81LICh
012 ot S41 9I218] (FCC) 7 £ Mol A2 AN
= X ~ AtS Z=ASH AHES [}20| = RHS FTA6H AX|= Q5| 2ME 2o —1= = =
£ Tl FCC 78 1588 SBLIL, US2 CLhS0| £ J1X| £2U8 E48ILICk (1)01 Yl Raifet 241 22| 1A Folle i b2l BIEIR] AVEH S JDIAEIE R 5 AFS & 3
Lo (2)0] HXIE 2UGHX| o= RS QS 4 Qs 2HIS BB 5107 ARl BE 2RI SB3H0F BLICH
2. 90|12 26 £ JE 2
Fonl
= B B ~ B B A2 Al AF2M HHEA| QHMESAIL(QEME R2/A28 /00 x| /AdH0| HSI| AUS)E 21 & 2.
2 Ml AE Znt FCC 78 15800l 2091 Class B CIXIE 717] $H=E F45ts AR SQIZIQUSLICE 0[213 X3 3AE AAEE e leasigss e
] Aol Q55 Mo RHE| MES HSE MASIE2 MIAZIUSLICE 0] BH|= 2M 04 OfILXIZ AN, AL 2 4. J|E} TS AR (RIRS! HAC AMEZX], E2UEY &4 5): 2S=88 W, X2 SoIM AL 23X, E2nSHo
BEE 4 Qo XIEo| mar MX[SID AL GHX| 942 HQ RA S0 Ralist 2HYS REE A& UBLICK J2IL 5 et 23 g i
A0l A ZHEO| BHAGIX| Ot2 S HIAKS A= QI LICEH 0] AHH|J} BA L= EpjH| X 2 AI0] 515 2HS U0 TI|X| Ot 5 BIMES IIMEHS HFOIES KXIF SO YELICH
2% ol= FUIE ZCPt A zw_lg 2 QlO0f ABXDIL CHS EA| 3 SiLt 0142 AMBSI0] 2H2 mAE US HAELICH
x S =3 E 1 ey S = =1
_2 Al OHE|LIO| BIBES XYAIR] 5L} XHEHX| BILIC}. 6. ZICH = JhsSt o1 A2 HISHEMO| HR.(AEEXte] 2, S&, =0 4 S0l 2t ZoIgh)
RHI9F £A10] Ato|o] H{2IZ BIF AIZLICE 7.91% ¥ BR0|3 S ABYH(NE X $2 22)0]30/ T3t HE2): MBAW Ml 2,
SAIPIF 912 E[0] Q= Bl 9l L2 5|Z=o| 2ME| HEIS HHELIC
o DU, ST T 8. APITH 2| HA| LSO CHEH MY MASAA| SMS0| MSELICH MBS HBMol M=,
-CH2IEO| L B! BICI2/TV IS0l E2S WAL,
HIE{2|2| EXA|ZIE N Z A0 A MEL|0{Q/on] (YM FE LU HN2) M A| SMI|E QIS AE| A
Ol HHl= EMEIXI 042 S0l THaH YA B FCC AR =5 TIBHS &4 BiLIC 9. BIFIEIS] SEACIEAS SBH0| S2C0B0, (SH M LEDBS % 2a8) ST Al SIS S SHol A1
SHAZS0| SHS FHY SR IEEIQL| 2| BIRILICHL HER0 Al 28 SBE TS AH83tD,
FHLCE] M FHLECH (IC) B4 Mei2 HIAZE 2 0958 SM0|2 53 & 42 Mzl 0% % shrfol §i0] € 4 UaLich
2 BHl= IHLICE AR B5]-BIX| RSS BES F4610 UBLICH HE2 CH20| & IHX| RS E4EILICE (1)0] Hxl= 10. MIZQ| MBEof FMITMES e HEAMHA] e
22 UOI|X| efom (2)0] HAlE 2UsHX| OHs KIS QUE 4 Qs 2HYS BB 510§ 2AIEI BE 2HYS 4830 _ . _ .
—_ - ° s - - - 11, A HUME XhMIS| ¢ HIZO| 7152 0I8H5EY| Zofl MBS AH8SHX| eHECh MBS ZAEA| B2 E At
=

JAlCHo{5t01 2X5HX| et = SHLICH
CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B) 12, BHE{2| FQf, 22 U HHE2|A HIZAF HE: HEMYM| HE,

LF Ni = CE2Ni Ib WA Z S015HK| 42 JNE £ B0 Cis MUX|X _ o _
Segway Inc. Lt Ninebot= Segway Inc - NinebotIt BA| SHX| f Oil CHsH IZl 13, J1EF HZLIHONM ABH0| TIQEH AfSE: HIE Ao K.

ASLICE Ol2i5t JHZ== AFEXte| EH|

L]

FCC ID: 2ALS8-KS0005
IC: 22636-KS0005
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O FYIRIUR

o FER—H

Yy aR—RUERKRY Y

2AE—RX—F— 0 1170
o
Bluetooth O (0D S 0 SAFAVIE—R
AYRSA k0 0 I o
BEAVIT—F— 0 ;jjim
NwFU—LAJL

BIRRS >

BREAY Y BREANDRIIRRY V2B LET. BRENIRICIARNS VE3UEBLHKITET, ERC2EIFT ST« VIE—
REDEZZZENTEFT,.

AE—RA=Y—  REORFZFRRLET, Flo. TS—MEHSNRICTIS—O—RERRLET,

SAT 4 VIE—F: 3DDE—RDFIAAIEETT, BEEERFTROESD T,
TR — %7 D28U

ECO (ITOE—F) 9.3 mph (15 km/h)

D (RHVHY—RE-R) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)

S (AR—VE—R) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)

To—Fn: LYFPAAVDRBICRITLTVWSIBERFYIRT—I—ICREEHHDET,

BEAVIT—5—  BEEOTPAAVHBICRAILTVBIEBERR Ny TU—DBEHN 55 C (131° F) FEF0° C (32° F) Kl
* CORETRFYIRT—F—DPERCMETS I B TS AVTREED DO E T, BENBEOBACTISFTFYIRT—9—
ZEALBEVTES,

Bluetooth: P+ AV [EF v I RAT—&—DENAIJUHKRICER ICERSNI EZRLETS,

Ny T =LA Ny T Y=o U IT—5—FHEHT5ETY,

*BADA Y IT I —DHREOBEE. BEEEDNHRCHOELOTVET, FYIRI—9—ZFICHRBL TS,

21
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@ fitx

| = | 155x—%
E=:0) Ninebot KickScooter
70 D28U
BREG ExxEx 5 %945 x 189 x 45.7 in (1143 X 480 x 1160 mm)
FDTlhis E= x Bx Ba| #9145 X 189 X 19.51in (1143 X 480 X 495 mm)
FhEE #1 34 Ibs (15.4 kg)
RAO—R 66-265 Ibs (30-120 kg)
SA5— | HERER 14-60 %
PDELSS 311766 (120-200 cm)
BREE #) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
RFEH08EE 1) 1 17.4 miles (28 km)
BAMER % 15%
vy eS| ERTTREIt PRI P [ FEUHHE ; BEY <04 AVF(Icm); Fpv T <12 A1VF B cm)
A—% BERE 14-104° F (-10-40° O)
REBE 14-122° F (-10-50° Q)
IP &{1F IPX5
FERSE #5h
AHEE 36 V=
BAREEE 42V=
- SERERE 32-104° F (0-40° Q)
HZEkE 7650 mAh
ST RILF— 275 Wh
Ny T UERY2T L B IR BER. BES K BFERE
£—4— | GEEH 300 W
HAEN 70W
— ANBE 100-240 V-
BAHHEE 42V =
EiaHN A1V= 17A
e JL—F54k LED U754k
i SAF4VIE—R BTRE— R EEE— R BLURR—VE—R
54V DED 40-45 psi
71V v R 104 YFRRADIAT

[1] RRBOGEE : TIV/8D—.75 kg(165 Ibs) B, 25" F(77° C)SFEER THIEFR 16km DEET,
* EATIERICH BES X DINRICIERE, B & BIEOEH. FRREE L EHZENET,

© B

REFE TUV Rheinland D ANSI / CAN / UL-2272 S35 BUS L CHED &9,
BZ UN / DOT38.3 DERICESLFY
BihIE ANSI/CAN/UL-2271 DERICEEL F9 .

REEREERES (FCC) OAVISAFPIAAT—FAVE

COEBEE. FCCRAID/S— 15 [CERLTVET . RIEICEDRD 2 DOXREDHDET. (1) BT/N\A RBBELETFHZ
SIERITIEREWV. (2) HFNARE EHELSBVEFESISECITAREEOH S FEZEDT. WHESTHZH5I
EXITBI &,

AR

COEBEFTANSN, FCCHRRID/S—H 15 [ZREST SR B FIFIEBOFIRICERLTOS ZEDHBBLE LIz, S
SOHRI. BERORBECTEELT SN OB LREZRMT DLSICHGTNTVET . FRBLEESERTI I F—%
&Rk . MEYTSHEEMD DD, EBRICHE > TRESLOEASNEWGE. BIRBEEICHEE AT SZ5ISEI TN
DoDFET, 122l FEDHRBIRRCTFHSDIEELBZVEWSRIEIDD FCBA. COBBHSIFPTLEDFEICESE
BFSES|IERILIEE BEOBREANBEL THRTEEY)., ROVWTNHDHECTHEBET D EEHEDLE
ED

—REV VT OEEPUEEEZ TS,

— AR EZEROBRZAITET.

—MWERE, RERIERSNTVIEEE FRIOEEOI VY M IEELET.

—TA—S—FERBREELS I / TLUERMEICHERT .

COEBEF. FIHISNTOVEWNRIEICH L TERESNTE FCC ORI REZEFLTLET,

ERNHFY (IC) OhFHEFHEE

COFTNA G DFFEERFARBED RSS MMEICEMLTOVET, BIEICE (1) SOFNARFFFSERISHENT &,
(2) SOFNA R FNAADLEL < BWVEIEZS ISR S TREMDHDFHZSCTEEZ I ANSIRENBDET,
CAN ICES-3 (B) / NMB-3 (B)

Segway Inc. F7z[ Ninebot [, Segway Inc. E7z[& Ninebot [C& > THIRIIICARSN TOVEVWEB X ZFEIEICDVWTE
FEEVEEA. ZOLDLEEL. HEERIFT DIV OERZENICT SAEMI DD XT.

FCC ID: 2ALS8-KS0005
IC: 22636-KS0005

23



RU

24

® Cxema

Pynb O

O SneKTPOHHBIV Apoccenb

O KHOMKa naHenun ynpasieHns v NnutaHng

Konokon ©

TopMO3HOW pblyar O

MNepepHss hapa o

O Kptok c kKapabuHom

O LUTOoK

Pbluar 6bicTporo O

BbIMNycKa

MexaHusm O F}'

cKnagblBaHns éEJ{
o .‘&Hﬁ‘

i

CTPaxoBOUHbI KPHOK

PecbnekTtop ©

MepepHee O
Kpblno
MepepHas O
BUAIKA

MoTop-Koneco o

O MopcTaBka
O BapabaHHbIn TOpMO3
O Mpsxka

O 3apHee Kpblsio

O 3agHui

doHapb

’\. \\ & Pechniektop
ide;

AEH)) | o nnowans

o CTpaxoBoii

«.//e nNacTUHLI

O Pecbnektop

O baTtaperiHbIi OTCeK

O [ogHOXKa

OTlopT 3apsAfKn

KHOMKa naHenn ynpasaeHnsa v NTaHns

Cnnaometp o ,'-' ,-'
Bluetooth © EWI § O CKOpOCTHOW Pexunm
MNepeaHsas dapa © D
VIHAVIKaTOp TemMmepaTypbl O 8 ¢ O OTobpaxeHn e owmnGkn
- O YpoBeHb MOLLHOCTU

KHOMKa nutaHmns

KHoMKa nuTaHus: A8 BKIoYeHNs TpebyeTcs KopoTKoe HaxaTtue. YToBbl OTKAIUNTE MOMea, HaXMuTe 3Ty KHOMKy 1 nofepxuTe ee 2
ceKyH/bl. BO BK/IOYEHHOM COCTOSHWVI HAXXMUNTE OIUH Pa3, YTOBObI BKNIOUUTL/BbIKIIOUNTE NepeaHIoto dapy; 1 ABaXabl HAXMUTE,
YTOBbI NePeKNUNTLCS MEXY CKOPOCTHBIMY PEXIMaMU.

CnuaoMeTp: yKasbiBaeT TeKyLLY CKOPOCTb. Takxe oTobpaxaeT Kofbl OLIMBOK Npu 06HapyKeHnn HemcnpasHocTeil. Koraa
CamoKaT BbIXOAUT U3 CTPOS, Ha cnngomeTpe omﬁpamaemn Ko4 ownbKun.

CKOPOCTHOW PeXuM: AOCTYMHO TPY pexnma. MakcuManbHas CKOpoCTb BbISANT Ceayowmum obpasom:

D28U

9.3 mph (15 km/h)
15.5 mph (25 km/h)
15.5 mph (25 km/h)

ECO (Pexwum 3HeprocbepexxeHns)|
D (CTaHpapTHbBIN pexunm)

S (CNOpPTUBHbI pexum)

OTobpaeHne oWNGKIA: 3HAUOK Fa@YHOTO K/K0Ua YKa3biBaeT Ha OWMGKy cKyTepa.

VIHAVKaTop TeMrneparypbl: 3Ha40K TePMOMETPA, KOTOPbIV BCETAa BK/IOYUEH, yka3biBaeT Ha To, UTo TemMnepaTypa 6atapewn goctuma
131°F (55°C) nam HuxKe 32°F (0° C).

* B A@HHbIl MOMEHT TPaHCNOPTHOE CPEACTBO HE MOXKET HOPMasibHO PAa3rOHATLCS 1 3apsXKaTbCs. He ncnonb3yiiTe ero, noka
Temneparypa He onycTtnTca 40 HOPMaJsibHOMo gnanasoHa.

Bluetooth: 3ToT cMBON yKa3bIBaeT, UTO MOMep yCrneLwHo NOAKAYEH K MOBUIBHOMY YCTPOCTBY.

YpoBeHb MOLLHOCTU: «O6LMIl ypoBeHb 3apsiaa batapen paBeH 5 AeneHunsm.

*3apsp 6atapen oueHb HU3KWIA, Korga nepBas nonoca 6atapeun KpacHas. Moxanyncra, HemegneHHo 3apaauTe ceoii KickScooter.
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@ TexHMuecKne xapakTepucTuKmn

Belb Mapametp

Nma Ninebot KickScooter
| Mogenb D28U
MpoaykT [OnviHa x LLnpriHa x Bbicota Oko10 45 x 18.9 x 45.7 in (1143 x 480 x 1160 mm)

B CIoXeHHOM Buge: [vHa x LnpuHa x Beicoral  OK0/10 45 x 18.9 x 19.5in (1143 x 480 x 495 mm)

Bec HeTTO Okono 34 lbs (15.4 kg)
Ipy30nogbeMHOCTb 66-265 lbs (30-120 kg)
Paligep PekoMeH/AyeMbIl BO3pacTt 14-60 net

TpebyeMblii pocT
MakcnmanbHas CKOPOCTb
TUNVYHBIN grnanasoH !
MaKcMManbHbIN HaKNOH

3'11"-6'6" (120-200 cm)

0Kon0 15.5 MUIb/Y (25 KM/ )

OKono 17.4 munb (28 kM)

Okosno 15%

AcchanbT/ niockasi MoBepXHOCTb; NpensaTcTBus < 0.4
aonma (1 cv); wenn/npobenbl < 1.2 gromMa (3 cm)
14-104°F (-10-40°C)

14-122°F (-10-50°C)

PedTnHr IP IPX5

MPOAOMKNTENBHOCTD 3aPSAKN

Tpe6oBaHMe K COCTOSAHUIO JOPOT

Mapametpsbl
ycTpoiictea | Pabouas Temneparypa

Temnepatypa xpaHeHus

Okono 5 h

HomMunHanbHoe HanpskeHne 36V-=—=—

MaKcMmanbHoe HanpsbkeHve 3apsaga | 42V =

i cpeasi npu 3apsiake | 32-104°F (0-40°C)

HoMnHanbHas MoLWHOCTb 7650 mAh

HoMunHanbHas sHeprus 275 Wh

Meperpes, KOPOTKOE 3aMblKaHWe, Neperpyska rno TokKy,
ype3MepHas paspsaka 1 3alyTa oT YpesMepHoro 3apaaa.
MoTtop HomMunHanbHas MoLWHOCTb 300w

Vcxopaas MoLWHOCTb 70w
BxogHoe HanpskeHne 100-240 V~
3apsgHoe
YCTPOIACTBO MakcvManbHoe BbIXOAHOe HanpskeHve | 42 V==
HoMWnHanbHas BbIXOAHOW CUTHAN 41V=17A
CBETOAVOAHbI 3aAHNI (POHapb

Temnepartypa oKp!

AKKYMynaTop

Cuctema ynpasneHus 6atapeeit

Cron-curHan

OcobeHHOCTN = - ~
CKOPOCTHOW Pexum PeXVM S3KOHOMUW SHEPTVV , CTAHAAPTHBbIV U CIOPTUBHBIV PEXIM
[laBneHue B LUNHax 40-45 psi

WKnHa =
WKHbI 10-AK0IMOBbIE MHEeBMaTUyecKkne LWnHbI

[1] TMNUYHBIN AranasoH: NPOTECTVPOBAH NPV NONHON Harpy3ke, Bec 75 Kr (165 cyHTOB), Temnepatype 25°C (77°F), npw ckopocTtn 16 KM/u B
cpepHem Mo acansty.

* HekoTopble hakTopbl, BAVSIOLLME Ha AVANA30H, BKNKOYAKT: CKOPOCTb, KOMYECTBO MYCKOB 1 OCTAHOBOK, TeMMepaTypy OKpyXatoLein cpeab n
T.0.

© Ceptudmkarsi

3TOT NPOAYKT cepTndnumpoBaH B cootsetcTBuy ¢ ANSI/CAN /UL-2272 ctaHfapTta TUV Rheinland.
Akkymynatop cootsetctayet UN/DOT 38.3.
AkkymynaTop cootsetctsyeT ANSI/CAN/UL-2271.

3asiBneHne o cooTBeTCTBUN DefepanbHon komnccnn ceasn (FCC) pas CLUA

[laHHOe yCTPOWCTBO COOTBETCTBYET TpeboBaHMaM YacTi 15 npasun OKC (DenepansHas kKommccns no ceasu, CLUA).
DYHKLMOHMPOBaHVIe YCTPOWCTBA OTBEYAET ABYM CeAyoLLmM yCnoBusM: (1) 3TO yCTPOMCTBO He MOXET NPON3BOANTL
BpeAHbIe MOMeXV, 1 (2) 3TO YCTPOMCTBO [O/IKHO MOMNOLLATH BCE NOyYaeMble MOMexK, B TOM UMc/1e NoMexy, CNocobHble
BbI3BaTb HEMPAaBU/IbHOE (DYHKLUMOHNPOBaHME.

NMPUMEYAHUE

[laHHoe 0bopyaoBaHvie 66110 MPOTECTVIPOBAHO U MPU3HAHO COOTBETCTBYIOLLMM OrPaHNYeHnaM AN LMMPOBOro YCTPOCTBa
Knacca B B COOTBETCTBMM C YacTbio 15 npasun OKC. ITW orpaHnyenns npegHasHadeHsl Ans obecneyeHns pasymMHom
3aLUMThI OT BPeAHbIX MOMeX NPV YCTaHOBKe B XWU/bX MoMeLLeHusx. laHHoe 060pyA0BaHVe reHeprpyeT, UCNoNb3yeT u
MOXET M3Ny4aTh 3HEPIMHO B AVANA30He PAAMOYACTOT U NPU HAPYLLEHWV NPaBWA 10 YCTaHOBKY 1 MCMOb30BaHNS,
YKa3aHHbIX B CNPaBOYHOM PYKOBOACTBE, CNOCOBHO BbI3BATL NMOMEXV, HapYyLLatoLLIMe PaANOCBs3b. OAHAKO HET rapaHTum
TOrO, YTO MOMEXM He BO3HWKHYT B KOHKPETHOW yCTaHoBKe. ECv 3T0 060pyA0BaHMe Co34aeT BpeaHble moMexu A npuema
paavo- UV TeNeBV3MOHHbBIX CUTHAN0B, UTO MOXET ObITb ONpeAeneHo NyTem BKAKUEHNA 1 BEIKIKOUeHS 060pyA0BaHyA,
N0/1b30BATEN PEKOMEH/YETCS NOMbITaTLCH YCTPAHUTL MOMEXV OAHUM VAN HECKONBKUMU 13 CefyoLLVX CNOCOB0B:
—-YBenuubTe PaccTosHue Mex .y 060pyA0BAHNEM Vi MPUEMHUKOM.

—/I3MeHwVTe OpUeHTaLMIO UK MECTONONOXKEHWE NPUEMHON aHTEHHbI.

~MNoaknounTe 060pyAOBaHVe B PO3ETKY B LIeMK, OTJIMYHON OT TOW, K KOTOPOW NOAKNOUEH MPUEMHIIK.

—06paTnTecs 3a@ NOMOLLBO K AVNepy UV ONbITHOMY paavo/TB crneunanmcty.

[laHHOe 0bopyA0BaHME COOTBETCTBYET OrPaHNYeHNsIM PaanaumMoHHoro 0bayuenms ®KC, ycTaHOBAEHHbIM A5
HEKOHTPOMPYEMO OKPYXaKoLLEel Cpesbl.

Industry Canada (IC) 3asiBneHne o cooTBeTCTBUMN ANst KaHagbl

[laHHOe YCTPOCTBO COOTBETCTBYET TPEBOBaHMSAM NPOMBILLNEHHbIX RSS-CTaHAaPTOB KaHasl AN1s He NLEeH3PpYeMoro
obopyaoBaHus:

(1) 37O YCTPOWCTBO He MOXET NPOV3BOAWTL MOMEXM 1 (2) 3TO YCTPONCTBO A0/IKHO MOMI0LLIATL BCE No/yYaemMble MoMexn, B ToM
yncne nomexu,

CNOCoBHbIe BbI3BaTh HeNpPasnabHOe (hyHKLMOHMPOBAaHVE.

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
Hw koMnaHusa Segway Inc., i koMnaHus Ninebot He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTM 3a Kakve-1b0 NoNb30BaTeNbCk1e M3MeHeHNs
IV MOANCHUKALMM YCTPOCTBA, IBHO HeoA06peHHbIe Segway Inc. nav Ninebot. Takne MOANMKALMW MOTYT MNLLNTL

nonb30BaTeNs Npasa 3KCNyaTMpoBaTe 060pyAoBaHMe.
FCCID: 2ALS8-KS0005

I1C: 22636-KS0005
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O IEERE

o BFHFI

e O FHIEIR & BIRAEER
i o o {EH-FIE
RIEE o
g O
o BE
o Bt
BRiFIR O o 8
e

FHERE o
IriEieE
Rtk
BIERIR o
BIX o

HRILSIE o

O fEiRetR

o BIE
& ke

O {RighEIE

ﬂWJ{,V
il o 8

o BitA

O (FEZR

O 7E

IR & FHRR

RREE O =171
]
B O w0 s o R
8 o g
B o X o T
BaBBEA

EIRRR : b, RERERASIRSEIRER. FIMRRET, = TRE) / BRRIETRE, R MR,
TR - BT RN ERE SRR TIRAT R, FERNEMEN TR, ERREIEs, BRIRGRENERAT.
HEE AT E AT, RAEENT:

D28U

ECO ( EfigEtE ) 9.3 mph (15 km/h)
D (i1Z#EiEs() 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
S (EFHELR) 15.5 mph (25 km/h)

RIS RFERER, FNBIRESE,

IRERT  EEEREREMRERL 55° CIER 0°C,

*LUEs, WEREEERET, WEAEERARE. TREREEESRER, B2,
B RSN B R O A TR B AR,

*EFEERELIEE, FrBNERIFRR. BuAABRERE.
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@ BIRSEE

N

2B Ninebot KickScooter
ER D28U
ER ExExS K#J 45 x 18.9 x 45.7 in (1143 x 480 x 1160 mm)
FE% RxEBx5 K47 45 x 18.9 x 19.5 in (1143 x 480 x 495 mm)
FE K49 34 Ibs (15.4 kg)
RAHE 66-265 Ibs (30-120 kg)
BTEK BFRFE 14-60 3%
BRESE 3'11"-6' 6" (120-200 cm)
ReHE K49 15.5 mph (25 km/h)
HRRYER K#J 17.4 miles (28 km)
BEEHRE AHI15%
N . TSR / FBIEE. Amhd 0.4 38 (1em) AUEERS. 818 1.2 38
BEIEZY | @it e Wi (1cm)
TIERE 14-104°F (-10-40°C)
HEFRE 14-122°F (-10-50°C)
N IPX5
FERRE A#KI5h
FEEE 36 V=
=7 B BE 42 V=
BtEZsH | rEmEmaE 32-104°F (0-40°C)
EERE 7650 mAh
FEEREE 275 Wh
EHEERS B / f9E8 / 1B / BEFIBTRIRE
BiE2H BEEIE 300 W
IR 70 W
o BABE 100-240 V~
RREEN EAEIHEE 42 V=
BEEEH A1V=—17A
- HNEEE LED 218
- HEER BiREIE. A2 EENER
HRIREN 40-45 psi
A B 10 BT T,

[1] SREYGHN: REBIEDR MR, 75kg (165 %) #E, 25°C(77°F), LA 16 km/h AR EEFERSTE H19iHI 76,
* EREN-LRROE: EE, MEELLRRE, RRES.

© EmE

RERTEE TUV Rheinland 228
AEATF UN/DOT 38.3 12,
AT ANSI/CAN/UL-2271 2,

& ANSI/CAN/UL-2272 1Z#E,

EEEFMEREERE (FCO) SRMER

FZREHCWINBEZEESRAE 15 BONER. ETRELUTMERY: (1) ZRETSEEESTE, (2) ZRELET
AEZEATE, SETESHETRENTE,

f=an

RRBFNBEEZEEREIE 15 BoNERETIE, ZREHE B ABEENRESRE. ZRESENENSHETESR
HEBRE FEAZTEE TR, ZRETIUER. (ERMNESIERE IRTERERE, U ERESHE=TE.
B2, BEIFETERETEZITE, MRZREREHEGEIBREREWSHEETE (VEBEMHMFIREEARBET
FUET), R ERERAI M AR — RS S AR ERTHE:

— RS ERRECRAR,

— NeERZaR fEEREI R R IREE.

— IR R AR R R S R R R B .

— AT E RN / BRI E 2R,

FZRBHAIEERRIE THBEES SR RERERE.
MEXRTHER (IC) SRR

ZRBAAIMERTEIRINIR RS B4, BITMEUTWERG: (1) ZREBASEETE (2) ZRELETEZECTTE,

BRI RS ERBETREITE.,

CAN ICES-3 (B) /NMB-3 (B)

BIREARSARIEATII T UARSERA AR SMND B AP AN BN ERa R, TR SN EREHREN
RAFRTAIRERRL,

BiPBEEEE4RER: 2ALS8-KS0005
INEXTZEEBARSR: 22636-KS0005
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TRIBETN RS RREMTAR S -

ESEREBMINERGHEREY, R, N8, BRSEREYMSEEEEEE. MAERE SRR IFIERIEE.
RINERSSERM ZERTNEHERN TR TESXBE, CERETRERE, BuBEH, UNEEETERSSERER.,
BAGIERE, BREEERIAEFECERERE, [MNFHARARS G XBENTE. HEREERERENEEN
Rz TiE.



